
Feb. 21 Monday 

Presidents Day Office Closed 

Rich Barnett on holiday Feb 21-25 

Darren Indyke on Holiday Feb. 19-26 

1:00 Lunch with Sultan 

8:00 Appt vsdi 

Feb. 22 Tuesday 

Rich Kahn on holiday Feb. 22-24 

11:30 Dental appt w/Dr. Kaplan 

4:00 Appt w/Dangene and Jennie (CORE CLUB 66 e. 55th street bet Park and 
Madison) Jennie: 

7:00 Philippe to cut NM, MI and Mil hair at the house 

Feb. 23 Wednesday 

8:00 to stop by 

Feb. 24 Thursday 

11:30 Scott at the house 

12:30 AV Salon to arrive at house for a 1 Hour Service Call 

1:30 Appt w/Dr. Magnani 7 W. 51st Street, 7th Floor 

between 5th and 6th Ave) 
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Feb. 25 Friday 

Rich Kahn back in the office today 

Feb. 26 Saturday 

7:30 Wheels up to the Ranch 

Feb. 27 Sunday 

Ranch 

Feb. 28 Monday 

CHECK in to the HYATT in LONG BEACH (Confirm # 

Hyatt Regency Long Beach 

200 South Pine Avenue / Long Beach, CA 90802 

Phone: / Fax: 

Dick Merkin office 

Anne is his assistant: 

John Brockman ) ( 

March 1 Tuesday 

Barry Josephson ( p) 

cell 

) 

8:00pm Dinner at L'Opera with John Brockman, et al. L'Opera 101 

Pine Ave. Long Beach, CA 

March 2 Wednesday 
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Bill Gates Dinner 

??? Party hosted by Wired in honor of John Brockman 

March 3 Thursday 

Warwick Wicksman o p 

??? TED Grand Party at the Long Beach Arena (info from John 

Brockman) 

Late Dinner 

March 4 Friday 

Long Beach to San Francisco 

March 5 Saturday 

San Francisco to St. Louis or San Francisco to NY commercial 
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